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111.01.01 0 HAEA 28,282
111.01.18 32,000 |EEESGBHES 60,282
111.01.18 12,000 |[FFEFRLEEHES 72,282
111.01.19 32,000 |SEEESESIES 40,282
111.01.21 12,000 |FFERLENES 28,282
111.04.19 8,000 [BRt#EEINESEBIES 36,282
111.04.21 8,000 |BRHEEMNESERES 28,282
111.05.10 3,000 |HMXTESEERIES 31,282
111.05.11 3,000 |[BMIBESEEENES 28,282
111.11.17 60,000 |BIREHERILISEIES 88,282
111.11.22 60,000 |EiREHRERTLISENE S 28,282
111.11.23 16,000 |=ZESE 4428
111.11.24 16000 |=FHSEE 28,282
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